Office Furniture
Retail Price List 2023
OFFICE LIFE SOLUTIONS offers a wide range of furniture products designed for all
types of office environments. Our overall product portfolio caters for many market
sectors and offers a design theme allowing our products to be specified throughout
any organisation.
All materials used in every product are from sustainable sources and are recognised
as furniture grade components.

R70 RECEPTION SYSTEM 22 - 27
CALL CENTRES 28 - 32
HOW TO ORDER / DELIVERY & INSTALLATION 33
TERMS & CONDITIONS       34
Unit 7, Cromwell Centre, Stepfield, Witham, Essex, CM8 3TH. Tel: 01376 505800 Email: sales@officelifesolutions.co.uk
F60 C-FRAME & PANEL END DESK
SPECIFICATIOND
ES
K
S
4 www.officelifesolutions.co.uk
• All F60 desks are manufactured with 25mm thick desk tops with 2-3 cable ports depending
on desk style.
• All C-frames are finished as standard in silver RAL 9006.
• Optional colours for C-frames are white, black and dark grey. Price upon application.
• All panel end desks are supported on 25mm thick panel end legs with two 25mm travel
height adjusters.
• All F60 desks are delivered flat packed and are
constructed using pin and cam fittings.
F60 C-FRAME DESKS
All sizes are shown in mm D
ES
K
S
5Tel:01376 505800
F60 PANEL END DESKS
All sizes are shown in mmD
ES
K
S
6 www.officelifesolutions.co.uk
F60 DESK ACCESSORIES
All sizes are shown in mm D
ES
K
S
DOUBLE MONITOR ARM
DMA   £363.00
MONITOR ARM
SMA   £193.50
MFC CABLE TRAYS
(to suit desk)
600mm wide LCT6 £45.50
800mm wide LCT8 £51.00
1000mm wide LCT10 £57.50
1200mm wide LCT12 £72.00
1400mm wide LCT14 £80.50
1600mm wide LCT16 £92.50
CABLE BASKET
(to suit desk)
600mm wide 6WB £66.50
800mm wide 8WB £77.50
1000mm wide 10WB £89.00
1200mm wide 12WB £97.50
1400mm wide 14WB £104.00
1600mm wide 16WB £110.50
1800mm wide 18WB £117.50
METAL CPU HOLDER
MCPU   £201.50
OPEN CPU HOLDER
OCPU   £105.00
OPEN CPU HOLDER FOR
C-FRAME DESK
OCFCPU   £138.50
SECURE CPU HOLDER
WITH VENTED DOOR
SCPU   £227.00
SECURE CPU HOLDER
WITH VENTED DOOR FOR
C-FRAME DESK
CFSCPU   £260.00
WIRE MANAGED CABLE